P02000113107

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								

Office Use Only



500025597355

12/19/03--01028--003 **43.75

FILED
03 DEC 19 PM 3: 32
ECENTARY OF STATE

Dissolution Mm 12/29/03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SUBJECT: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION for SCHWARZE ENTERPRISES INC.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	ż
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Jason Schwarze (Name of Person)	
(Name of Firm/Company)	
221 Britton Street	
(Address)	
Babson Park, FL 33827	
(City/State/and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jason Schwarzeat (863) 207-2285	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number))
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327409 E. Gaines Street	

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with Department of State:								
	SCHWARZE ENTERPRISES INC. OF BABSON PARK	ara: =							
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): 70200013107	_							
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation was: 10/2//02								
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)								
	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX) ✓ None of the corporation's shares have been issued. ✓ The corporation has not commenced business. No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.								
	The corporation has not commenced business.								
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	بي ب _د بر							
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.								
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)								
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.								
	☐ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.								
	Signed this 11th day of November , 2003	-							
Signa	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trusice, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)								
	Jason Schwarze (Typed or printed name of person signing)	. 5. 4.							
	Incorporator (Title of person signing)								
	Zummer Erman medicine.								

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Cor	rporation: SCHWARZE ENTER	RPRISES IN	C. OF BABSO	ON PARK	 .	<u>.</u>	
	olution will be the date the disso the Articles of Dissolution.	lution is filec	l with the Dep	artment of	State or as		
Description of	of information that must be inch	aded in a clai	m:				
Corporation	n is dissolving prior to entering	into busine	ss of any kind	, and prior	to issuing any	shares	_
to any share	eholders.			LMX.		٠ پيار	<u>्र</u> ्याच्यास्य
		 	<u> </u>			·	
		<u>ye ew yan a ya</u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			<u> </u>		. 1_ /		
	Jason Schwarze 221 Britton Street				<u>,, </u>		
	Babson Park, FL 33827					، ، شم	·•.
						·*	
A claim agair is commenced	nst the above named corporation d within 4 years after the filing of the control	will be barre of this notice	ed unless a pro	occeding to	enforce the cla	im	
>	Printed Name of the Person Filing			Signature of	the Person Filing	<u></u>	

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00